tive mortgages and all additions thereto and all fix-
tures and furniture's and plant and machinery
attached to the earth or permanently fastened to any-
thing attached to the earth, both present and future.

Demand Notice
Date: 14-Jan-2026
NPA Date:  01-Dec-

2025  Total Due
Amount

Rs.29,20,985.67/-
(Rupees Twenty Nine

Lakhs Twenty
Thousand Nine

Hundred Eighty Five
and Paise Sixty

Seven Only) as on
14-Jan-2026      

Active times & Lakshwadeep
12x13_Mumbai Edition_on_24-01-2026

Lakshwadeep ad in  Marati with bank logo
Mana Telangana & Times of India

12x13_Hyderabad Edition_on 24-01-2026
Mana TG - Ad in Telugu with Logo